
BRACKET

JDL

WAM

HWN

EDU

WLA

TSI

HMS

HEA

GVO

TRE

HOU

1:15 P.M.

PSM 2291:15 P.M.

229

225

1:15 P.M.

2:45 P.M.

2:45 P.M.

1:15 P.M.

2:45 P.M.

2:45 P.M.

224

414

229

224

225

0161:15 P.M.

8:30 A.M.

8:30 A.M.

1:15 P.M.

SENATE COMMITTEE HEARING SCHEDULE

Twenty-Eighth Legislature

(2015-2016)

016

211

016

Education

Water, Land, and Agriculture

Tourism and International Affairs

CONFERENCE ROOM

A

B

T, Th, S

T, Th, S

T, Th, S

T, Th, S

Hawaiian Affairs

COMMITTEE DAYS STARTING TIME

Ways and Means

Judiciary and Labor M, T, W, Th, F

M, T, W, Th, F

C

Human Services

Commerce, Consumer Protection, and 

Health
CPH M, T, W, Th, F

Public Safety, Intergovernmental, and 

Military Affairs

Higher Education and the Arts

Transportation and Energy

Housing

Government Operations

M, W, F

M, W, F

M, W, F

M, W, F

T, Th, S

T, Th, S

229

Economic Development, Environment, and 

Technology
EET M, W, F 1:15 P.M. 414

8:30 A.M.


