SENATE COMMITTEE HEARING SCHEDULE

Twenty-Eighth Legislature (2015-2016)

BRACKET	COMMITTEE		DAYS	STARTING TIME	CONFERENCE ROOM
А	Judiciary and Labor	JDL	M, T, W, Th, F	8:30 A.M.	016
	Ways and Means	WAM	M, T, W, Th, F	8:30 A.M.	211
	Commerce, Consumer Protection, and Health	СРН	M, T, W, Th, F	8:30 A.M.	229
					·
В	Hawaiian Affairs	HWN	M, W, F	1:15 P.M.	016
	Education	EDU	M, W, F	1:15 P.M.	229
	Economic Development, Environment, and Technology	EET	M, W, F	1:15 P.M.	414
	Water, Land, and Agriculture	WLA	M, W, F	2:45 P.M.	224
	Tourism and International Affairs	TSI	M, W, F	2:45 P.M.	225
С	Human Services	HMS	T, Th, S	1:15 P.M.	016
	Higher Education and the Arts	HEA	T, Th, S	1:15 P.M.	224
	Government Operations	GVO	T, Th, S	1:15 P.M.	414
	Public Safety, Intergovernmental, and Military Affairs	PSM	T, Th, S	1:15 P.M.	229
	Transportation and Energy	TRE	T, Th, S	2:45 P.M.	229
	Housing	HOU	T, Th, S	2:45 P.M.	225